
LI: I am learning to estimate calculations using the 4 operations.  

 

Question 

 

 

Rounded Question 

 

Estimated 

Answer 

 

Actual Answer 

 

312 + 487 

   

 

884 – 623 

   

 

47 x 8 

   

 

59 ÷ 9 

   

 

655 + 472 

   

 

1221 - 495 

   

 

78 x 5 

   

 

63 ÷ 6 

   

 

 

   

 

 

   

 

£17.80 + 

£15.30 

£22.75 - 

£11.85 

When you have finished, use a calculator to find out how accurate your 

estimations were!  


